
Anneliese Smith   Sept. 30-Oct. 4
Contact Information

Anneliese Smith
anneliese.smith@jcschools.us
573-659-3175 (Plan Time 9:05-9:55)

This Week’s Specials:
Monday: Art
Tuesday: Music/Orchestra
Wednesday: PE 
Thursday: Art/Orchestra, 
Library
Friday: Music

Mark Your Calendar
Tuesday, October 1 : Safety Kids 
assembly 9:15
Monday, October 7 : PTO Meeting 6 pm
Wednesday, October 9 : Student Flu 
Shots
Friday, October 11 : Fall Picture Day
Monday, October 14 : No School
Friday, October 18 : PTO $1 Hat Day
Tuesday, October 22 : 5th grade Music 
performance 6:30 pm
Thursday, October 24 : Dental 
Screenings
Tuesday, October 29 : 1st Quarter Lion’s 
Club reward, weather permitting.  Make 
up date Friday, November 1.  
Thursday, October 31 : Fall Parties-look 
for more information to come

A Peek at the Week
Math : Unit 1 Review and Test Tuesday, Compare and 
Order Fractions
Writing : Informational Writing
Language : Parts of Speech: Common and Proper Nouns
Reading : Summarize Nonfiction Text, Prefix ir- and il-
Science : Unit 1 Test Monday, Changes in Matter
Social Studies : Landmark Supreme Court Cases
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Just a Little Note
Next week we will be taking our 
first end of unit assessments. 

Students will be bringing home 
their science notes to study to help 
them prepare for our Unit 1 
Science test on Monday, 
September 30.  

Monday we will be reviewing for 
our Unit 1 Math test that we will 
take on Tuesday, October 1.  

 

Happy Birthday!
October 3: Madison

Shout Outs!
We have a couple students 
working hard earning AR points 
for reading awards.  Gabe is a 
Cub Reader and Fay is a Lion 
Reader. Way to go!

Kevin, Fay, Ezekiel, and Harper 
have completed reading bingos 
for the month of September so far.  
Students still have until the end of 
the day on Monday, September 30 
to take their quizzes and qualify.  


